Professional Association Dues Paid by District in 2011-12
04900

Saginaw Valley School Business Officials

49200

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
School Equity Caucus

Michigan Association of School Boards

Hospital Purchasing Consortium

Saginaw County Association of School Superintendents
Birch Run Chamber of Commerce

REMC Membership

53507

Michigan Association of Business Officials

MSVMA

Michigan Institute for Education Management

Employment Association Dues Paid by Staff in 2011-12
Teachers - BREA

Support Staff - BRESPA

Food Services - SEIU

89.00
20.00
1,253.30
799.00
900.00
3,787.00
2,153.64
200.00
150.00
4,458.87
135.00
129.00
660.00
210.00
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14,944.81

$ 84,159.78
$ 12,633.77

S 2,928.10

$ 99,721.65 Total



