Professional Association Dues Paid by District in 2011-12				
04900	\$	89.00		
Saginaw Valley School Business Officials	\$	20.00		
49200	\$	1,253.30		
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	\$	799.00		
School Equity Caucus	\$	900.00		
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$	3,787.00		
Hospital Purchasing Consortium	\$	2,153.64		
Saginaw County Association of School Superintendents	\$	200.00		
Birch Run Chamber of Commerce	\$	150.00		
REMC Membership	\$	4,458.87		
53507	\$	135.00		
Michigan Association of Business Officials	\$	129.00		
MSVMA	\$	660.00		
Michigan Institute for Education Management	\$	210.00		
	\$	14,944.81		
Employment Association Dues Paid by Staff in 2011-12				
Teachers - BREA	\$	\$ 84,159.78		
Support Staff - BRESPA	\$ 12,633.77			
Food Services - SEIU	\$	2,928.10		
	\$	99,721.65	Total	